
TANJONG KATONG PRIMARY SCHOOL
Operator Tong Tar Transport Service Pte Ltd
Telephone 6261 5537
Email transport@tongtar.com

2025 Bus Fare

1-way 2-ways 1-way 2-ways
Up to 2km $160 $180 $160 $180
>2 - 4km $210 $230 $210 $230
>4 - 6km $240 $260 $240 $260

 2025 After-School Bus Fares 

Up to 2km
>2 - 4km
>4 - 6km 

$7
$9

$11

$7
$9

$11

Up to 15 seater > 15 seaters
Distance

Distance
Up to 15 seater > 15 seaters

Per Trip Per Trip

mailto:transport@tongtar.com

